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MODEL INFORMATION

EAN 13
Case Lot
Case Width
Case Height
Case Length

8421661484121
1

7.5

1.25

Ctra. de Castanyet, 132

17430 Santa Coloma de Farners

(GIRONA) - SPAIN

Article: 484C

Product Family: Manual Food Processors

¥s-inch-cut replacement blade
assembly for Lettuce King™ |
lettuce cutter

Add some variety to your Vollrath® Lettuce King | unit
with this %-inch-cut replacement blade assembly. Simply
replace your current blade, or swap this one with another
to change your cut size. You'll get a clean slice in one
quick stroke, allowing you to accurately prepare lettuce
without crushing or bruising.

Features & Benefits

« ldeal for lettuce, cantaloupe, cucumbers, chicken and
more

» Use with your Lettuce King | unit for added versatility

« Prevents crushing or bruising, reduces food waste
and extends shelf life

» Strong ¥s-inch blades provide quick, clean cuts

Visit us at pujadas.es




